District 104 G

As of June 2014 Cumulative

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members

2009-2010 0 -1 -1 63 0 3 4 70 -81 -1
2010-2011 0 0 0 67 0 1 1 69 -98 -29
2011-2012 0 -1 -1 31 0 1 2 34 -72 -38
2012-2013 0 0 0 81 0 1 1 83 -122 -39
2013-2014 0 -1 -1 60 0 3 7 70 -108 -38
Average 0 -1 -1 60 0 2 3 65 -96 -31

2009-2010 2010-2011

@ New Clubs

2011-2012

m Dropped Clubs

2012-2013 2013-2014

1 Gain/Loss Clubs

Members

120

43“‘

2009-2010

2010-2011
™ Members Added

2011-2012

B Members Dropped

2012-2013 2013-2014

I Gain/Loss Members

Membership Composition

June 2014 Cumulative

85.7%
0.0%
4.3%

10.0%

100.0%

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1

Gender Comparison
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